                   Отчёт о работе административной комиссии муниципального района Пестравский
за   2016 год
	Месяц

	 Рассмот

рено дел 
	Выне
сено

преду

преж

дений
	Пре
кра

щено

 дел
	Нало

жено

штра

фов
	Сумма

штрафов
(тыс. руб)
	Кол-во

обжало

ванных
постано

влений


	Кол-во

отменён

ных постанов
лений сумма
	Обра
ще
ния 

граж
дан
	              Составители

                протоколов


	

	
	
	
	
	
	Наложе

но
	Взыс
кано
	
	
	
	Чл.

адм.

ком.
	Сотр.
ОВД


	Сотр.
проку

ратуры
	Др.

служ
бы


	Главы

поселе
ний

	январь
	13
	9
	0  
	4
	8
	0
	0
	0
	4
	13
	0 
	0
	0
	0

	февраль
	24
	15
	0
	9
	35,5
	13,5
	0
	0
	5
	24
	0
	0
	0
	0

	март
	22
	15
	0
	7  
	9
	13,5
	0
	0
	1
	22
	0
	0
	0
	0

	1 квартал
	59
	39
	0
	20  
	52,5
	33,5
	0
	0
	10
	59
	0
	0 
	0
	0

	апрель
	18
	10
	0
	8
	21,5
	16
	0
	0
	11
	18
	0
	0
	0
	0

	май
	32
	23
	0
	9
	26
	27,5
	2
	0
	6
	32
	0
	0  
	0
	0   

	июнь
	47
	33
	1
	13
	16,5
	15
	0
	0   
	9
	47
	0
	0 
	0
	0    

	2 квартал
	97
	66
	1
	30
	64
	58,5
	2
	0    
	26
	97
	0
	0
	0
	0   

	    6 месяцев
	156
	105
	1
	50
	116,5
	92
	2
	0   
	36
	156
	0
	0
	0
	0

	июль
	21  
	9
	1
	11
	10,5
	4,5
	0
	0
	7
	21
	 0
	0   
	0
	0

	август
	15
	5
	3
	7
	8
	14
	0
	0    
	4
	15
	0
	0
	0
	 0   

	      сентябрь
	21
	 9
	1
	11
	23,5
	11,5
	1
	0
	6
	21
	0
	0        
	0
	 0   

	3 квартал
	57
	22
	5
	30
	43
	30
	1
	0
	17
	57
	0
	0
	0
	 0 

	9 месяцев
	213
	127 
	6    
	80
	159,5
	122
	3
	0
	53
	213
	0
	0
	0
	0  

	октябрь
	18
	7
	0 
	11
	17
	24
	0
	0
	4
	18
	0
	0
	0
	0   

	ноябрь
	13
	4
	0   
	9
	16,5
	9
	0
	0
	2
	15
	0
	0
	0
	0

	декабрь
	7
	0
	0
	7
	11
	8
	0
	0
	2
	7
	0
	0
	0
	0    

	4 квартал
	 40
	11
	0
	29
	44,5
	41
	0
	0
	8
	40
	0
	0
	0
	0    

	Всего за год
	253   
	138
	6
	109
	204
	163
	0
	0
	61
	253
	0
	0
	0
	0    


